I n d u s t r i a l  K e y b o a r d s
515 Series : NX-105TL-TB38-MGEH
NX-105TL-TB38-MGEH-PS/2-xx :  105-Keys Keyboard, panel mounting version, laser engraved ABS Keycaps, PS/2
NX-105TL-TB38-MGEH-USB-xx :  105-Keys Keyboard, panel mounting version, laser engraved ABS Keycaps, USB
Country versions :
xx :  FR = AZERTY French, US = QWERTY US, GER = QWERTZ German, IT = QWERTY Italian, SP = QWERTY Spanish,
 POR = QWERTY Portuguese, KYR = QWERTY Cyrillic
Other layout, semi or full customisation available on request.
 Ordering informations
 Specifications
 Key features and benefits
Number of keys :   105
Dimensions :   415 mm x 182 mm x 30/40 mm
Protection level :   IP54 (key area)
Technology :   High reliability resistive technology
Travel / Activation force :  Key distance : 19,05 mm
    Travel : 4 mm – Activation force : 60 g
Life duration :                      > 20 millions operations
Version du clavier :  Desktop version
Interface :   PS/2 or USB
Connectors :   Mini-DIN 6 pins or USB-A
Weight :    2,50 Kg
Operating temperature :  -10°C to +60°C
Specification TrackBall
Ball diameter / Actuation force : 38 mm / 50 g
TrackBall lifetime :  > 6 millions revolutions
Protection level :   IP65 (Static), IP54 (dynamic)
 Industrial compact105-Keys keyboard available in 5 standard layouts
 Laser engraved key legends
 Long travel technology recommended for confortable mass data entry
 Metallic housing, color RAL7021 (Anthracite)
 Dust / Water proof industrial TrackBall
 Rugged construction, increased reliability
 COTS product